2020 FITASC Referee List

NSCA #
660738
550998
539546
502476
541754
527469
609139
549880
670474
538975
535050
527181
620685
672715
542284
667703
613086
623653
646650
646651
653711
533449
559295
500038
512627
662832
523896
647351
611230
645909
513829
514936
601686
617422
624986
539297
635522
642382
645631
540890
528338
619615
535525
636494
625662
611839
634479
681082
558095
669329
523657

First Name Last Name

Terry
Luther
Joe
David
Vandy
John
Sanford
Terry
Andre
Steven
Carla
Dave
James
Brent
Bruce
Carrie
Grace
Bud
Justin
Jesus
Scott
Diane
Randy
Terry
Roy
Phillip
Len
Michael
John
James
Edward
Joe
Barry
Jack
Kim
Chip
Blaine
Janet
Scott
Jim
Andy
David
James L.
Jay
Charles
Richard
Greg
Amber
Glen
Kathleen
Jim

Herron
Cutts
Schmatz
Fiedler
Fiedler
Hackethorn
Whitehouse
Abbott
Anderson
Anderson
Baber
Bartow
Blanton, Jr.
Bryant
Callahan
Callahan
Callahan
Callender
Chavez
Chavez, Jr.
Chesarek
Clark
Combs
Correll
Crichton
Daun
Dennis
Dunaway
Eagle
Elliott
Fallon
Fasulo
Firestone
Flesher
Forhart
Friedman
Garrett
Garrett
Hackman
Harbin
Harrell
Haschaka
Haynes
Heap
Heinold
Hillger
Hillier
Holder
Jensen
Johnson
Kadner

Type
Regional
International
National
National
National
National
Regional
National
National
National
National
National
National
Regional
National
National
National
National
Regional
Regional
Regional
National
Regional
National
National
Regional
International
Regional
National
National
International
National
National
National
Regional
National
National
National
National
National
National
International
National
Regional
National
National
National
Regional
National
National
National

Travel
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES

YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Phone
(520) 260-2461
(403) 700-2844
(920) 732-3533
(775) 450-7259
(775) 450-0708
(406) 899-1705
(917) 566-1001
(602) 769-4210
(626) 807-4334
(772) 626-6986
(218) 343-6587
(206) 316-6871
(904) 516-0817
(806) 679-3869
(908) 963-8205
(908) 963-4901
(908) 963-8205
(714) 356-7406
(432) 557-5499
(432) 238-0378
(406) 855-4248
(410) 924-0517
(540) 209-3366
(612) 790-7574
(814) 652-2360
(218) 343-2294
(210) 710-4536
(863) 801-5106
(208) 257-3706
(918) 760-7343
(603) 475-9213
(772) 233-9945
(412) 582-9021
(650) 619-9936
(206) 962-0360
(623) 680-2352
(303) 910-0911
(303) 815-5975
(215) 817-6561
(303) 378-4805
(803) 320-4299
(612) 900-5234
(281) 734-7614
(706) 764-6827
(772) 370-5275
(603) 707-0239
(610) 906-0301
(352) 339-4216
(507) 220-0012
(319) 759-0603
(641) 485-3111

E-mail

tmhinaz@yahoo.com
mp37332@hotmail.com
joesclays@tm.net
dftopgun@gmail.com
vandyfiedler@gmail.com
hackjohc@gmail.com
sanford96@aol.com
pumpgunt@gmail.com
andersonandre@sbcglobal.net
andstevel @bellsouth.net
jporcb@gmail.com
dbartow@cooksecuritygroup.com
signup@theblantonfamily.com
bryant_b07@yahoo.com
tappycallahan@comcast.net
tappycallahan@comcast.net
tappycallahan@comcast.net
budcallender@sbcglobal.net
jesuschavez1974@hotmail.com
jesuschavez1974@hotmail.com
scott@jandstransport.com
wintermoon100@hotmail.com
grandycombs@gmail.com
terry@horseandhunt.com
darroy@aol.com
patandnitad@gmail.com
wileygram@gmail.com
wa4dbll@yahoo.com
eagle@ctcweb.net
deadpairjim@aol.com
clays28gage@yahoo.com
joe.fasulo@gamil.com
bfirestone@zoominternet.net
jbflesher@gmail.com
kforhart@yahoo.com
cfriedman4@cox.net
blaine@garrettlic.net
janet@garrettlic.net
scotthackman@glenmooreassociates.com
jimhw42@gmail.com
andych@comporium.net
dhaschka@jesuits.net
jhaynes@earthlink.net
jayheap@gmail.com
heinoldfamily@bellsouth.net
offack@myfairpoint.net
greghillier85@yahoo.com
ambergrace95@yahoo.com
glenajensen@yahoo.com
johnsonkathleen99@yahoo.com
jikadner@heartofiowa.net



652645
613396
567890
604835
553118
519011
681454
626033
628703

505673
533424
528567
504860

622400
644163
620267
528553
523788
638285
514651

513995
512298
602281
547832
630102
533789
512053
527752
502554
539767
651961
651962
510961
669602
582750
658545
547385
628400
626701
659272
531479
536846
611266
551839
634820
661748
669926
542182
627542
680241
549557
508661

Ronald
Dwayne
Shawn
Kevin
Cynthia
Robert
Mary Ellen
Cody
Phillip
Sylvia
Gary
Sammy
Sean
Kevin
Joe
Constance
John
Kelli
Parsons
John
Matthew
Carol
Shawn
Dan
Danny
Don

Bill

Bart

Jeff
Jerry
Gary

Mo

Tom
Gene
LUuAnn
Adam
Elisabeth
Steve
Christopher
Gerald
Thomas
Robert
Drew
Paul
Dean
Terri
Harvey
Edward
Kip

Beth
Gary
Gerald
Shannon
Carol
George

Kelley
Kelly
Keys
Klein
Kruger
Lombardi
Luft
Matson
McCart
McCart
McClellan
McFaddin
McGlenn
McGowan
McHenry
Mclintosh
Meiners
Metzkow
Metzkow
Michael
Miller
Minshew
Moore
Moseley
Moss
Myers
Noyce
Otvos
Pabian
Palmer
Parker
Parsons
Peterson
Pierce
Pierce
Pinto
Plaskitt
Ponscheck
Quinn
Quinn
Rhea
Richter
Ricketts
Rybak
Sams
Scheurenbrand
Schwartz
Seissiger
Shewmaker
Shotwell-Willey
Smith
Smith
Smith
Soistman
Solsman

Regional
National
Regional
Regional
National
National
National
National
Regional
Regional
Regional
National
International
National
Regional
Regional
Regional
National
National
National
National
Regional
Regional
National
International
National
International
National
National
National
National
International
National
National
National
National
Regional
Regional
National
Regional
Regional
Regional
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Regional
National
Regional
Regional
National
National

YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

(309) 706-0972
(662) 897-2757
(740) 485-1751
(575) 317-4842
(773) 330-8230
(914) 643-4669
(847) 857-8918
(815) 901-2283
(706) 308-8578
(404) 433-9238
(514) 473-2904
(706) 474-4808
(414) 412-1474
(706) 474-2870
(218) 220-1576
(561) 307-1444
(816) 977-0334
(772) 370-3885
(321) 863-5977
(410) 937-5162
(707) 447-6870
(321) 624-4724
(859) 583-1001
(210) 867-3467
(305) 522-1803
(916) 863-6537
(303) 808-2325
(561) 667-9385
(402) 730-4278
(218) 343-5458
(770) 331-2226
(210) 559-1320
(651) 592-6246
(515) 419-6943
(515) 865-6435
(435) 862-8463
(540) 272-9454
(937) 272-1129
(352) 232-8742
(610) 388-0589
(206) 484-1760
(816) 507-9128
(785) 307-3831
(562) 201-1923
(406) 270-4587
(561) 315-9286
(770) 757-6000
(772) 618-0379
(618) 219-5953
(307) 250-7769
(406) 696-5450
(330) 303-6153
(330) 921-9143
(410) 924-1859
(330) 714-0028

rikelleyl0@yahoo.com
dkellywsdr@gmail.com
skeys.shawn@gmail.com
nmlandman@gmail.com
ckruger2080@gmail.com
robl64@optonline.net
emmieglynn13@icloud.com
idealtrapsolutions@gmail.com
phmccart@yahoo.com
sylviaw45@yahoo.com
shotgun65@q.com
sammydoc321@gmail.com
sean@classoneair.com
birddogman@hotmail.com
joemchenry80@gmail.com
chmci@msn.com
shotgunsports12@gmail.com
ekandty@gmail.com
parsons@summitcm.net
trapperswncrk@msn.com
matthew7194@sbcglobal.com
cminshew@cfl.rr.com
smoore@mercerky.com
nraprogun@outdrs.net
mossmonster7 @aol.com
dmyers4947@sbcglobal.net
wnoyce@gmail.com
bartmanjr@gmail.com
pabian.jeff@gmail.com
jporch@gmail.com
rcfarm@bellsouth.net
mo.parsons@gmail.com
monicatom9187@gmail.com
genepiercel@gmail.com
luannlpierce@gmail.com
apintol111@msn.com
piedmontstation@icloud.com
ponsathil@aol.com
pineislandtrappers@gmail.com
quinnga@ix.netcom.com
rheatj@gmail.com
polecatrichter@gmail.com
arickett@ksu.edu
pcrybak@aol.com
frdms105@yahoo.com
terriz2000@aol.com
hatschwartz@gmail.com
seissiger@msn.com
papashew52@gmail.com
beth_shotwell@msn.com
chukerhunter54@gmail.com
gerald.smith1177@gmail.com
kmccoy71091@gmail.com
healoneisable@verizon.net
misgrs@msn.com



600393
541309
536020
554124
603599
542742
541225
514301
652646
546042
523053
669924
500677
599792
543473
546532
534315
589521
614309
NM
608517
543934
NM
NM
521635
551425
512164
NM
675786
524490
533520
NM
543671
617912
NM
627766
624985
616485
668889
644331
621522
615472
521393
617436
525008
546672
550933
677173
665208
505733
505729
547715
534190
NM
538201

Dan
Todd
Tony
Dave
Tom
Max
Daniel
Michael
Mark
Stormy
Vance
Ross
Ralph
Jim
Neva
Pat
Thomas
Wally
Dillon
Conor
Blake
Reginald
Justin
Nick
Mike
Danielle
Joe
Samantha
Ray
Pete
Mark
Benjamin
Chris
Devin
Katherine
Billy
Dennis
Dennis
Jessica
Gary
Ted
Rachel
Robert
David
Ronald
Kathy
Wayne
Scott
Jessica
Marcia
Raymond
Nicholas
Barry
Danielle
Terry

Spence
Steinmetz
Sturgeon
Sullivan
Tanner
Thompson
Twitchell
Vobach
Watkins
Weatherford
Webb
Willey
Winingham
Wong
Woody
Wusthoff
Yurk
Barden
Barnes
Barrett
Barsotti
Beck
Bender
Bender
Bessone
Best
Cantey I
Comiskey
Cord
Dane
Davidson
Denson
Dewitt
DeWitt
Dolan
England
Forhart
Frieder
Funderburk
Gray
Gray
Hafley
Harris
Hayes
Hess
Higgins
Holder
Iverson
Iwanowski
Jackson
Jackson
Janz
Kelly
Krause
Kriz

National
National
Regional
National
National
Regional
National
International
Regional
International
National
Regional
National
National
Regional
National
National
National
National
Regional
National
Regional
Regional
Regional
International
National
International
Regional
Regional
National
National
Regional
National
National
Regional
National
Regional
National
Regional
Regional
Regional
National
International
Regional
Regional
National
National
Regional
National
National
National
Regional
National
Regional
National

YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
Yes

NO
YES
Yes
Yes
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
Yes
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

(972) 896-4326
(406) 581-4082
(541) 244-0042
(303) 888-7931
(770) 317-3438
(810) 632-6020
(602) 903-1882
(785) 228-9589
(404) 271-8400
(972) 672-6945
(312) 787-6819
(307) 250-7769
(210) 240-6149
(626) 786-8949
(816) 284-2529
(734) 395-8161
(406) 227-6930
(520) 906-3959
(931) 220-2727
(847) 361-9710
(714) 408-6291
(360) 576-1093
(779) 704-1581
(815) 307-3828
(916) 201-1870
(480) 296-5082
(803) 432-0210
(773) 517-6940
(561) 904-6182
(218) 355-0626
(817) 683-0614
(847) 848-7504
(910) 652-2926
(910) 334-1302
(847) 951-4235
(831) 595-4550
(248) 613-4000
(520) 780-7772
(706) 249-1926
(561) 351-8637
(561) 762-4113
(765) 480-4246
(719) 680-1327
(636) 278-8118
(770) 490-4719
(303) 807-2933
(336) 399-4204
(780) 843-5208
(941) 705-7057
(660) 938-4062
(660) 938-4062
(608) 378-4067
(850) 324-9828
(507) 330-1353
(402) 641-0334

dan@spence-tx.com
todd_steinmetz@msn.com
tonysturgeon76@gmail.com
sullydave@yahoo.com
tomtanner50@gmail.com
nevawoody@hotmail.com
dantwitchelljr@gmail.com
refmike55@yahoo.com
mwatkins@plantationcable.net
teamberetta@verizon.net
v_webb@mindspring.com
beth_shotwell@msn.com
rwiningham@att.net
warlock@dslextreme.com
neva.woody@laapc.com
wusthoff@msn.com
tyurk@msn.com
wallyb06@yahoo.com
rbarnes52@bethelu.edu
cbarrett95@gmail.com
blakedbl2@gmail.com
reggiebe@gmail.com
redarrow1229@yahoo.com
nbenderl8@yahoo.com
mikebessone@yahoo.com
danielle.abbott22@gmail.com
hfss@bellsouth.net
samijojo6195@aol.com
fdc2u@yahoo.com
dogwalker8787@gmail.com
markodavid@hotmail.com
denson5x@gmail.com
dewitts@shoot4fun.com
devc96@gmail.com
kaydeedolan@gmail.com
england611@yahoo.com
dforhart@gmail.com
dfrieder@me.com
jessicafunderburk@gmail.com
ggray204@gmail.com
captainblotto@gmail.com
rhafley1997@gmail.com
rearlharris@yahoo.com.au
dhayes@hayesairlaw.com
rihess1976@plantationcable.net
khiggins@ehsms.com
fwayneh@yahoo.com
iversonsmasho@gmail.com
jiwanowski.uf@gmail.com
rubyslippers1001@yahoo.com
rajac525@sbcglobal.net
nick.janz91@gmail.com
bkelly.pss@gmail.com
coachdanielle2015@gmail.com
oakcreektrk@hotmail.com



651760
578761
556325
540566
654911
513999
534681
675790
537205
655498
640518
545918
507620
522615
538207
675651
615428
NM
651960
628502
503812
528040
543989
606043
530534
615406
550125
NM
526847
533769
622616
553142
643500
626807
500427
530495
600834
613623
507072
549983
540925
539956
507432
527185
605366
530720
653156

Andrew
Chuck
Tim
Richard
John
Virgil
Sandra
Adrienne
Desmond
William
Perry
Dee

Stan
Bruce
Thomas
Katrina
Jerry
Wesley
Darrin
Mason
Russ
Douglas
Earle
William
Raymond D.
Paul
William F
Josh
Ben
Sherri
Jonathan
Carol
Louis
Manuel
Randy
Jay
Rufino
Eddie
Allan
Alexandra
Steve
Philip
Clive
William
Sherrie
Scott
Chloe

Lee
Maddin
McCoy
McCready
Miller
Minshew
Moore
Muniz
Murphy
Myrick
Nichols
Orr

Orr

Otvos
Port, Jr.
Price
Rackley
Rasmusson
Rector
Rhea
Ritger
Robare
Rock
Rogers
Royce
Sarstad
Schmeisser
Schneberger
Shurling
Smith
Spillane
Thienpont
Tisdale
Tomayo
Travalia
Treat
Vergara, Jr.
Vigil
Vincent
Wampler
Wampler
Watkins
Watson
Webb
Wiebush
Williams
Wright

National
National
Regional
National
Regional
Regional
National
Regional
National
National
National
National
International
International
International
Regional
Regional
Regional
National
Regional
National
International
International
Regional
National
National
Regional
Regional
Regional
National
National
National
National
Regional
National
National
National
National
Regional
National
National
International
Regional
National
International
International
Regional

YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Yes

YES
YES
YES

NO
YES

NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

(209) 369-8077
(918) 808-2138
(540) 449-8248
(209) 642-2373
(312) 505-4696
(407) 301-0241
(843) 372-9393
(520) 257-5352
(516) 456-2281
(610) 406-1677
(715) 299-5160
(410) 310-8598
(204) 889-4418
(828) 288-4060
(843) 485-4834
(772) 528-0676
(575) 513-2315
(561) 315-0987
(520) 955-7901
(206) 304-4118
(520) 705-7055
(386) 597-6535
(563) 357-9366
(575) 365-6431
(863) 381-8551
(209) 204-0358
(615) 948-4707
(224) 261-5005
(770) 294-5891
(205) 915-3021
(508) 864-4425
(210) 834-3041
(803) 491-7946

(612) 723-2135
(315) 323-5585
(714) 232-5944
(435) 669-1657
(541) 235-1204
(925) 706-8779
(925) 200-7591
(803) 424-7718
(804) 938-3401
(540) 641-0619
(210) 237-1492
(620) 674-1177
(931) 216-8486

andylee@cctonline.net
maddog_1@hotmail.com
dublinclays1@gmail.com
rbmz71@aol.com
johnjmiller286@hotmail.com
cminshew@cfl.rr.com
moores@ftc.org
s3x3mami@gmail.com
desmurphy48@gmail.com
milomyrick@gmail.com
nichols322@charter.net
deeorr@gmail.com
sorrl@mts.net
botvos@bellsouth.net
tport@sc.rr.com
katrinahoganprice@gmail.com
cowboy_273@yahoo.com
wrasmusson@yahoo.com
rectordarrin@aol.com
masonrhea8@gmail.com
rusty8202000@yahoo.com
df2r@cfl.rr.com
earlerock43@gmail.com
rogers88210@msn.com
rroyce@hccga.com
flywithme_2@hotmail.com
william.schmeisser@gmail.com
joshua.schneberger@chsd117.org
redfishben54@gmail.com
ssmith.pss@gmail.com
j.spillane@comcast.net
kickit0013@yahoo.com
bris@ftc-i.net
matamayo85@gmail.com
rt@horseandhunt.com
jaytreat@usa.net
junvergara@gmail.com
Ivffamily@yahoo.com
allanvincentl4@gmail.com
fswampler@gmail.com
stevew@bwfs.biz
philipwwatkins@bellsouth.net
clive.watson@live.com
williamseveryday@gmail.com
sherri@shotsbysherri.com
fitascjudge@yahoo.com
cwright3439@gmail.com



